
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/11/2025 - 6/11/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/11/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/11/2025 00:05 WELFARE 100-C222 RIO VISTA PL B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-006047 06/11/2025 00:20 DOMESTIC 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/11/2025 00:24 911HU   1119 CALLE DE CIELO C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/11/2025 00:49 WELFARE 141 DANIEL ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/11/2025 00:55 WELFARE W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/11/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/11/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/11/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/11/2025 01:47 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/11/2025 01:50 WRONGW
AY

300 GALISTEO ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-006048 06/11/2025 01:53 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/11/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 3490-D ZAFARANO DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/11/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/11/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/11/2025 02:14 AMBULAN
C

103 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/11/2025 02:17 ALARMCH
E

1200-D27 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C256  LOVATO, JULIE

06/11/2025 02:21 ALARMBU
S

4000 BECKNER RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/11/2025 02:31 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/11/2025 02:51 SUSPPER 900-BLK ALTO ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/11/2025 02:54 CLOSEPA 3007 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/11/2025 02:55 911HU   507 RAFAEL ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-006049 06/11/2025 03:07 TROVIOLA 2612 REDWOOD ST C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/11/2025 03:26 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/11/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 316 OTERO ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/11/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL F235  BRICENO, JOSE

06/11/2025 04:10 CLOSEPA 2650 SAWMILL RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/11/2025 04:30 CLOSEPA 117 N GUADALUPE ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/11/2025 05:51 WELFARE 635-C CHAVEZ PL F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

06/11/2025 05:51 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C63   MENA, GERMAN
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/11/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 6486 CAMINO ROJO A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/11/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

06/11/2025 06:00 ALARMBU
S

333 W CORDOVA RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/11/2025 06:06 WELFARE 600-B W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

06/11/2025 06:12 DISORDER 786 CALLE MEJIA F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

06/11/2025 06:19 ALARMBU
S

1221-1 PARKWAY DR A231  WHITE, COREY

06/11/2025 06:35 ALARMBU
S

113 PLACITA DE ORO A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-006051 06/11/2025 06:39 LARCENY 1862 CERRILLOS RD F208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/11/2025 06:46 DISORDER 3140-A CERRILLOS RD F235  BRICENO, JOSE

06/11/2025 06:46 FOLLOWU
P

2660 CAMINO ENTRADA S607  LEVINGSTON, REBECCA

2025-006050 06/11/2025 06:48 HARASS  6541 WINDING RIDGE LOOP A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-006054 06/11/2025 06:56 STRAY   1611 CALLE LORCA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/11/2025 06:57 TRAFFIC 4300 CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

06/11/2025 07:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

06/11/2025 07:07 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/11/2025 07:14 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/APACHE 
AVE

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/11/2025 07:28 SPECIAL ALBUQUERQUE I125  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

06/11/2025 07:29 TRAFFIC 2308 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/11/2025 07:38 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/11/2025 07:45 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/CAMINO 
POLVOSO

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/11/2025 07:51 STANDBY 2092 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ALTURAS

F235  BRICENO, JOSE

06/11/2025 07:55 AMBULAN
C

1405-128 VEGAS VERDES 
DR

A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/11/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL 
ST/ESPINACITAS ST

F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

06/11/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/11/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/11/2025 08:03 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/ZAFARANO DR T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/11/2025 08:05 PARKED  CAMINO AZUL/CAMINO SAN 
JUAN

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/11/2025 08:06 STRAY   711 CAMINO CORRALES S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/11/2025 08:07 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

06/11/2025 08:19 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR RAMP

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/11/2025 08:23 VICIOUS 1299 LEJANO LN S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/11/2025 08:24 FOLLOWU
P

28 CAMINO JUSTICIA I111  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S
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06/11/2025 08:27 ALARMBU
S

508 W CORDOVA RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/11/2025 08:29 VICIOUS 7007 VUELTA VISTOSO S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/11/2025 08:40 TRAFFIC 1993 SIRINGO RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/11/2025 08:41 RECKLESS 952 RICHARDS AVE A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/11/2025 08:45 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-006053 06/11/2025 08:47 HARASS  2216-B BROTHERS RD F208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/11/2025 08:52 RAL     HOPEWELL ST/SIXTH ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/11/2025 08:57 WELFARE 1299-107 ZEPOL RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-006052 06/11/2025 08:59 LARCENY 3901 OLIVER RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/11/2025 08:59 MVAPRIV 2520-A CAMINO ENTRADA A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/11/2025 09:00 CLOSEPA 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/11/2025 09:00 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/11/2025 09:04 PSYCH   4801 BECKNER RD A231  WHITE, COREY

06/11/2025 09:10 CLOSEPA 525 W ZIA RD F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

06/11/2025 09:14 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-006055 06/11/2025 09:31 CRIMDAM
A

2500 CALLE DELFINO F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

06/11/2025 09:42 TRAFFIC 6251 JAGUAR DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/11/2025 09:45 DEADANIM CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/11/2025 09:49 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

06/11/2025 09:57 PARKED  636 GARCIA ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2025-006057 06/11/2025 10:00 AGGBAT  233 CANYON RD F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-006056 06/11/2025 10:06 CRIDAMM
V

442 GALISTEO ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-006058 06/11/2025 10:12 BURGMV  728-I AGUA FRIA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/11/2025 10:15 DISORDER 524 W CORDOVA RD F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

06/11/2025 10:19 BARKING 804 DON GASPAR AVE S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/11/2025 10:35 AMBULAN
C

3151 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/11/2025 10:44 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/11/2025 10:45 FOLLOWU
P

N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/11/2025 10:47 SPECIAL 2020 CALLE LORCA I100  ECCLES, ERIC

06/11/2025 10:49 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-006059 06/11/2025 10:51 SIMBATT 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

06/11/2025 10:59 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/11/2025 11:02 PARKED  ACEQUIA DE LAS 
JOYAS/AGUA FRIA ST

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/11/2025 11:02 PARKED  2802 SIRINGO RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL
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2025-006061 06/11/2025 11:04 STRAY   1334 AGUA FRIA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/11/2025 11:07 CLOSEPA 3320 CERRILLOS RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/11/2025 11:08 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/11/2025 11:08 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

06/11/2025 11:10 PARKED  3217 LOURAINE CIR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/11/2025 11:10 FOLLOWU
P

1614 PASEO DE PERALTA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

06/11/2025 11:11 ROA     3800-19 CERRILLOS RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/11/2025 11:19 ALARMBU
S

106 N GUADALUPE ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/11/2025 11:21 WELFARE OLD PECOS TRL/RODEO 
RD

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2025-006060 06/11/2025 11:24 NARCOTIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/11/2025 11:24 DEADANIM 1491 CLARK RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/11/2025 11:26 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

06/11/2025 11:31 CLOSEPA 550 W SAN MATEO RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/11/2025 11:33 DISORDER 4042 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

06/11/2025 11:40 SUSPPER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/11/2025 11:50 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/11/2025 11:52 FOLLOWU
P

3550 ZAFARANO DR A231  WHITE, COREY

06/11/2025 11:55 DISORDER W ALAMEDA ST/CAMINO 
DEL CAMPO

B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

06/11/2025 11:56 LOCMISS 1834 KIVA RD F235  BRICENO, JOSE

06/11/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-006063 06/11/2025 12:04 NARCOTIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

V303  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-006062 06/11/2025 12:04 NARCOTIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

V303  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/11/2025 12:09 BARKING 2168 CANDELERO ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/11/2025 12:09 FOLLOWU
P

2801 CERRILLOS RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

06/11/2025 12:12 FIREWOR
K

4329 PASEO DE LA 
ACEQUIA

A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-006064 06/11/2025 12:13 WELFARE 1200-BLK SENDA LN A231  WHITE, COREY

06/11/2025 12:21 CLOSEPA ALICIA ST/HICKOX ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/11/2025 12:23 SUSPVEH 1807 OTOWI DR B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/11/2025 12:24 WELFARE 1700 SECOND ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/11/2025 12:26 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/11/2025 12:27 ANIMAL  102 DAYBREAK S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH
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06/11/2025 12:30 ALARMRE
S

1108 DON CUBERO AVE B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/11/2025 12:31 911HU   113 WASHINGTON AVE R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/11/2025 12:35 FOLLOWU
P

442 GALISTEO ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-006065 06/11/2025 12:45 NARCOTIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/11/2025 12:57 SHOPLIFT 3201 ZAFARANO DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/11/2025 13:00 CLOSEPA 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/11/2025 13:04 DOMESTIC SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/PACHECO ST

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/11/2025 13:08 NARCOTIC 2020 CALLE LORCA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/11/2025 13:16 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD F211  DYCE, TEVIN

2025-006066 06/11/2025 13:17 WARRANT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/11/2025 13:29 DOCINFOR 122 FIESTA ST B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-006067 06/11/2025 13:37 TESTCALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

2025-006071 06/11/2025 13:38 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-006068 06/11/2025 13:44 TESTCALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

06/11/2025 13:47 911HU   4331 JAGUAR LOOP A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/11/2025 13:59 ATLMVEH CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

06/11/2025 14:00 CLOSEPA 6486 CAMINO ROJO R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-006072 06/11/2025 14:00 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/11/2025 14:07 RAL     4250 AIRPORT RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/11/2025 14:17 CLOSEPA 5131-101 MAIN ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-006069 06/11/2025 14:19 TESTCALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F235  BRICENO, JOSE

06/11/2025 14:35 TRAFHAZ GONZALES RD/E ALAMEDA 
ST

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-006075 06/11/2025 14:51 DOMESTIC 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/11/2025 14:53 DISORDER 1196 HARRISON RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

06/11/2025 14:54 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/11/2025 15:01 NARCOTIC 1043 ALTO ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/11/2025 15:01 CLOSEPA CALLE LORCA/SIRINGO RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/11/2025 15:08 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/11/2025 15:09 CRIDAMM
V

2110 S PACHECO ST B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/11/2025 15:13 CLOSEPA QUAPAW ST/ESPINACITAS 
ST

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/11/2025 15:18 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

06/11/2025 15:20 FOLLOWU
P

1229 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN
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06/11/2025 15:22 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/11/2025 15:22 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2025-006073 06/11/2025 15:23 FOLLOWU
P

105 DAYBREAK S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/11/2025 15:23 CLOSEPA QUAPAW ST/FIFTH ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/11/2025 15:25 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

06/11/2025 15:27 AMBULAN
C

2400 CAMINO AGUA AZUL B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

06/11/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

06/11/2025 15:32 ASSTJUV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/11/2025 15:35 MVANONI
N

CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/SIRINGO RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/11/2025 15:38 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-006078 06/11/2025 15:40 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-006079 06/11/2025 15:51 BURGLAR
Y

627 CAMINO DE LA LUZ B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/11/2025 15:59 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/ERRETT ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/11/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/11/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/11/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL 
ST/ESPINACITAS ST

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/11/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

06/11/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/11/2025 16:01 MVAINJUR 2650 SAWMILL RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/11/2025 16:06 TRAFDIR CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-006074 06/11/2025 16:07 STRAY   4350 AIRPORT RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/11/2025 16:10 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/RAMP B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/11/2025 16:10 DISORDER 1750 HOPEWELL ST B323  ARN, DEREK

06/11/2025 16:14 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-006076 06/11/2025 16:19 STRAY   1801-F43 ESPINACITAS ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/11/2025 16:19 TRAFFIC 2020 CERRILLOS RD D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

06/11/2025 16:20 ANIMWELF 5701 HERRERA DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/11/2025 16:29 DOMNOTI
F

4501-E204 SAN IGNACIO RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/11/2025 16:29 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/11/2025 16:56 911HU   1 MILAGRO RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/11/2025 16:57 TRAFFIC THIRD ST/QUAPAW ST B323  ARN, DEREK

06/11/2025 16:57 WELFARE 3251 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A
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06/11/2025 17:00 STALLEDM W ZIA RD/CAMINO 
PINTORES

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/11/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/11/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/11/2025 17:08 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/11/2025 17:22 BURGMV  2308 CERRILLOS RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

06/11/2025 17:25 WELFARE 2721 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

06/11/2025 17:25 PARKED  905 DON JUAN ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/11/2025 17:26 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-006077 06/11/2025 17:27 WELFARE S GUADALUPE ST/DON 
DIEGO AVE

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/11/2025 17:29 WELFARE 2917 PUEBLO TSANKAWI B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/11/2025 17:39 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/11/2025 17:42 TRAFFIC 3900 RODEO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2025-006080 06/11/2025 17:42 AGGASLT SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/ALAMEDA FRONTAGE 
RD

B323  ARN, DEREK

06/11/2025 17:45 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

06/11/2025 17:47 DISORDER HICKOX ST/JIRON ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/11/2025 17:52 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/RANCHO 
SIRINGO DR

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

06/11/2025 17:55 SUSPVEH 6921 AIRPORT RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/11/2025 17:57 ABANDON 2397 CAMINO PINTORES S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/11/2025 18:02 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

06/11/2025 18:02 NARCOTIC 258 URIOSTE ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/11/2025 18:08 ALARMRE
S

858 CAMINO FRANCISCA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/11/2025 18:17 DISORDER 1196 HARRISON RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/11/2025 18:18 MVAPRIV 4353 AIRPORT RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/11/2025 18:21 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/11/2025 18:31 AMBULAN
C

2101 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/11/2025 18:33 SUSPPER 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

06/11/2025 18:34 DISORDER 1115 DON JUAN ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/11/2025 18:36 SUSPPER 2800-15 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

06/11/2025 18:44 RAL     2525 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/11/2025 18:44 ASSTFIRE 2400-C CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-006081 06/11/2025 18:47 FIGHT   2575 CALLE DELFINO B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/11/2025 18:48 TRAFFIC 2501 ALAMOSA DR P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

06/11/2025 18:56 STALLEDM BECKNER RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/11/2025 19:00 WEAPON  2530 YUCCA ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN
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06/11/2025 19:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/11/2025 19:06 DISORDER W ALAMEDA ST/GALISTEO 
ST

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-006082 06/11/2025 19:09 IPLARCEN 3550 ZAFARANO DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/11/2025 19:26 PARKED  CAMINO SAN JUAN/CAMINO 
AZUL

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/11/2025 19:27 ASSTFIRE 1301 ALTA VISTA ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-006083 06/11/2025 19:45 IPLARCEN 3550 ZAFARANO DR F211  MILLER, JOEL

06/11/2025 19:59 DISORDER 1344-E JORGENSEN LN B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/11/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/11/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 6486 CAMINO ROJO C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/11/2025 20:05 911HU   150 WASHINGTON AVE B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/11/2025 20:12 DISORDER 1405 MACLOVIA ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/11/2025 20:17 ANIMWELF 4250 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/11/2025 20:20 ALARMRE
S

3309 ZINNIA LN B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

06/11/2025 20:30 SUSPPER 1218 SILER RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-006084 06/11/2025 20:31 TROVIOLA 6151-132 AIRPORT RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/11/2025 20:51 NEIGHBOR 2800-32 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/11/2025 20:52 NEIGHBOR 1506-B AGUA FRIA ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/11/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/11/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/11/2025 21:01 RAL     2033 CALLE LORCA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/11/2025 21:07 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/11/2025 21:09 TRAFFIC 3545 ZAFARANO DR B323  ARN, DEREK

06/11/2025 21:15 DISORDER 120 S FEDERAL PL C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/11/2025 21:17 TRAFFIC 3360 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/11/2025 21:19 SUSPVEH 6397 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/11/2025 21:20 SUSPPER 147-12 GONZALES RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/11/2025 21:20 SUSPPER 2704 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/11/2025 21:25 TRAFFIC 4353 AIRPORT RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/11/2025 21:44 SUSPVEH 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/11/2025 21:46 STALLEDM AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/11/2025 21:50 SUSPVEH 3221-A RODEO RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/11/2025 21:53 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/11/2025 21:56 TRAFFIC W DE VARGAS 
ST/GALISTEO ST

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/11/2025 21:57 STALLEDM 5221 LAS SOLERAS DR B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/11/2025 21:58 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  SERNA, BRIAN
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06/11/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-006085 06/11/2025 22:03 OPENDOO
R

125 N GUADALUPE ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/11/2025 22:22 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE B15   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

06/11/2025 22:22 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VITALIA ST B15   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

06/11/2025 22:33 PSYCH   805 EARLY ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/11/2025 22:34 ALARMCH
E

5251 LAS SOLERAS DR B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-006086 06/11/2025 22:48 WARRANT 3298 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/11/2025 22:48 WEAPON  6332-614 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/11/2025 22:49 LARCENY 2110 S PACHECO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/11/2025 22:51 TRAFFIC 2045 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/11/2025 22:51 CLOSEPA 2001 HOPEWELL ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/11/2025 22:51 DISORDER 1612 PACHECO ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/11/2025 22:55 TRAFFIC 6005 JAGUAR DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-006088 06/11/2025 22:58 ARSON   2775 AGUA FRIA ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/11/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-006087 06/11/2025 23:00 BURGMV  1718 THIRD ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/11/2025 23:05 WELFARE 1729 THIRD ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/11/2025 23:05 ASSTDEPT 1704 CAMINO CARLOS REY C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/11/2025 23:06 DISORDER 3011 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/11/2025 23:16 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/11/2025 23:27 BARKING 2214 CALLE CACIQUE C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/11/2025 23:29 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/11/2025 23:31 ASSTDEPT 2400-C CERRILLOS RD B15   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

06/11/2025 23:43 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

06/11/2025 23:48 WELFARE 3007-209 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

Total Number of Events Listed:  285
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/11/2025 - 6/11/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-111113 06/11/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B306  NC  06/11/2025 00:19:05
25-111116 06/11/2025 00:05 WELFARE 100-C222 RIO VISTA PL B306  NC  06/11/2025 00:24:25
25-111120 06/11/2025 00:20 DOMESTIC 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO B306  R   06/11/2025 05:44:34
25-111121 06/11/2025 00:24 911 HANG UP 1119 CALLE DE CIELO C229  NR  06/11/2025 01:07:40
25-111131 06/11/2025 00:49 WELFARE 141 DANIEL ST C212  NR  06/11/2025 01:36:57
25-111132 06/11/2025 00:55 WELFARE W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NC  06/11/2025 01:12:35
25-111135 06/11/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C229  NC  06/11/2025 01:11:48
25-111137 06/11/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA C229  NC  06/11/2025 01:27:05
25-111136 06/11/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C229  NC  06/11/2025 01:55:01
25-111144 06/11/2025 01:47 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD C291  NC  06/11/2025 02:21:43
25-111145 06/11/2025 01:50 WRONG WAY 300 GALISTEO ST C212  CNR 06/11/2025 02:18:01
25-111146 06/11/2025 01:53 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B242  R   06/11/2025 03:16:57
25-111148 06/11/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3490-D ZAFARANO DR C229  NC  06/11/2025 02:51:37
25-111147 06/11/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C229  NR  06/11/2025 02:31:39
25-111149 06/11/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W C237  NC  06/11/2025 02:31:18
25-111153 06/11/2025 02:14 ASSISTING 103 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  CNR 06/11/2025 02:31:23
25-111155 06/11/2025 02:17 CHECK ALARM 1200-D27 CAMINO CONSUELO C256  NR  06/11/2025 03:12:00
25-111156 06/11/2025 02:21 CHECK 4000 BECKNER RD C238  NC  06/11/2025 02:44:55
25-111160 06/11/2025 02:31 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD C212  NR  06/11/2025 02:32:51
25-111167 06/11/2025 02:51 SUSPICIOUS 900-BLK ALTO ST C212  NC  06/11/2025 03:04:10
25-111168 06/11/2025 02:54 CLOSE PATROL 3007 CERRILLOS RD C238  NC  06/11/2025 03:11:29
25-111170 06/11/2025 02:55 911 HANG UP 507 RAFAEL ST C237  NC  06/11/2025 03:22:17
25-111176 06/11/2025 03:07 TRO VIOLATION 2612 REDWOOD ST C229  R   06/11/2025 07:08:46
25-111180 06/11/2025 03:26 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C237  NC  06/11/2025 03:38:25
25-111185 06/11/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 316 OTERO ST C212  NC  06/11/2025 04:45:46
25-111184 06/11/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL F235  NR  06/11/2025 07:48:21
25-111190 06/11/2025 04:10 CLOSE PATROL 2650 SAWMILL RD C251  NC  06/11/2025 05:40:00
25-111191 06/11/2025 04:30 CLOSE PATROL 117 N GUADALUPE ST C212  NC  06/11/2025 04:42:17
25-111200 06/11/2025 05:51 WELFARE 635-C CHAVEZ PL F247  CNR 06/11/2025 07:29:42
25-111201 06/11/2025 05:51 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C63   CNR 06/11/2025 06:08:58
25-111204 06/11/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 6486 CAMINO ROJO A204  NR  06/11/2025 09:42:12
25-111203 06/11/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A11   CNR 06/11/2025 07:18:14
25-111205 06/11/2025 06:00 CHECK 333 W CORDOVA RD A330  AS  06/11/2025 08:20:11
25-111207 06/11/2025 06:06 WELFARE 600-B W SAN FRANCISCO ST A221  CNR 06/11/2025 08:24:11
25-111209 06/11/2025 06:12 DISORDERLY 786 CALLE MEJIA F247  CNR 06/11/2025 08:06:13
25-111213 06/11/2025 06:19 CHECK 1221-1 PARKWAY DR A231  AS  06/11/2025 06:54:43
25-111215 06/11/2025 06:35 CHECK 113 PLACITA DE ORO A330  AS  06/11/2025 08:07:33
25-111216 06/11/2025 06:39 LARCENY 1862 CERRILLOS RD F208  R   06/11/2025 08:36:00
25-111217 06/11/2025 06:46 DISORDERLY 3140-A CERRILLOS RD F235  CNR 06/11/2025 07:09:25
25-111218 06/11/2025 06:46 FOLLOW UP 2660 CAMINO ENTRADA S607  SUP 06/11/2025 14:55:15
25-111220 06/11/2025 06:48 HARASSMENT 6541 WINDING RIDGE LOOP A231  R   06/11/2025 08:18:33
25-111223 06/11/2025 06:56 STRAY 1611 CALLE LORCA S508  R   06/11/2025 10:35:17
25-111225 06/11/2025 06:57 TRAFFIC STOP 4300 CERRILLOS RD A11   VW  06/11/2025 07:06:15
25-111226 06/11/2025 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A11   NR  06/11/2025 07:07:00
25-111228 06/11/2025 07:07 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T234  CI  06/11/2025 07:13:59
25-111229 06/11/2025 07:14 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/APACHE AVE T234  CI  06/11/2025 07:24:16
25-111232 06/11/2025 07:28 SPECIAL ALBUQUERQUE I125  NR  06/11/2025 10:59:26
25-111233 06/11/2025 07:29 TRAFFIC STOP 2308 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  06/11/2025 07:40:50
25-111235 06/11/2025 07:38 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A204  CNR 06/11/2025 09:00:09

Report Generated: 06/12/2025 11:55:50 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-111242 06/11/2025 07:45 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA ST/CAMINO POLVOSO T307  CI  06/11/2025 08:01:42
25-111247 06/11/2025 07:51 CIVIL STAND BY 2092 AVENIDA DE LAS ALTURAS F235  CNR 06/11/2025 09:00:16
25-111249 06/11/2025 07:55 ASSISTING 1405-128 VEGAS VERDES DR A204  AA  06/11/2025 08:18:11
25-111254 06/11/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/ESPINACITAS ST F247  NR  06/11/2025 08:30:43
25-111255 06/11/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W A330  NR  06/11/2025 08:35:37
25-111253 06/11/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A330  NR  06/11/2025 09:11:11
25-111256 06/11/2025 08:03 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA ST/ZAFARANO DR T307  CI  06/11/2025 08:15:55
25-111257 06/11/2025 08:05 ILLEGALLY CAMINO AZUL/CAMINO SAN JUANS405  CI  06/11/2025 08:38:09
25-111258 06/11/2025 08:06 STRAY 711 CAMINO CORRALES S504  CNR 06/11/2025 08:53:39
25-111260 06/11/2025 08:07 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   NR  06/11/2025 08:58:08
25-111261 06/11/2025 08:19 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT T234  CI  06/11/2025 08:28:51
25-111264 06/11/2025 08:23 VICIOUS ANIMAL 1299 LEJANO LN S508  CNR 06/11/2025 09:15:02
25-111266 06/11/2025 08:24 FOLLOW UP 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA I111  NR  06/11/2025 11:17:49
25-111267 06/11/2025 08:27 CHECK 508 W CORDOVA RD A330  AS  06/11/2025 08:42:31
25-111268 06/11/2025 08:29 VICIOUS ANIMAL 7007 VUELTA VISTOSO S504  NC  06/11/2025 09:52:41
25-111270 06/11/2025 08:40 TRAFFIC STOP 1993 SIRINGO RD T234  CI  06/11/2025 08:47:24
25-111272 06/11/2025 08:41 RECKLESS 952 RICHARDS AVE A204  NR  06/11/2025 09:04:05
25-111274 06/11/2025 08:45 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  NR  06/11/2025 09:09:24
25-111277 06/11/2025 08:47 HARASSMENT 2216-B BROTHERS RD F208  R   06/11/2025 09:54:07
25-111280 06/11/2025 08:52 ANIMALS HOPEWELL ST/SIXTH ST S504  NC  06/11/2025 09:27:06
25-111284 06/11/2025 08:57 WELFARE 1299-107 ZEPOL RD A204  NR  06/11/2025 09:25:13
25-111286 06/11/2025 08:59 LARCENY 3901 OLIVER RD A249  R   06/11/2025 10:18:18
25-111287 06/11/2025 08:59 MV ACCIDENT 2520-A CAMINO ENTRADA A408  CNR 06/11/2025 11:45:05
25-111288 06/11/2025 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA A204  NR  06/11/2025 09:34:41
25-111289 06/11/2025 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR A408  NC  06/11/2025 09:01:36
25-111293 06/11/2025 09:04 PSYCHIATRIC 4801 BECKNER RD A231  NR  06/11/2025 10:01:51
25-111295 06/11/2025 09:10 CLOSE PATROL 525 W ZIA RD F247  CNR 06/11/2025 09:16:31
25-111297 06/11/2025 09:14 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A408  CNR 06/11/2025 09:25:50
25-111304 06/11/2025 09:31 CRIMINAL 2500 CALLE DELFINO F247  R   06/11/2025 10:40:15
25-111312 06/11/2025 09:42 TRAFFIC STOP 6251 JAGUAR DR A204  VW  06/11/2025 09:57:57
25-111316 06/11/2025 09:45 DEAD ANIMAL CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD S504  NR  06/11/2025 11:21:20
25-111322 06/11/2025 09:49 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  SUP 06/11/2025 11:04:41
25-111324 06/11/2025 09:57 ILLEGALLY 636 GARCIA ST S405  CI  06/11/2025 10:40:58
25-111325 06/11/2025 10:00 AGGRAVATED 233 CANYON RD F208  R   06/11/2025 20:29:17
25-111328 06/11/2025 10:06 CRIMINAL 442 GALISTEO ST A249  R   06/11/2025 12:05:53
25-111334 06/11/2025 10:12 BURGLARY OF 728-I AGUA FRIA ST A284  R   06/11/2025 11:24:49
25-111338 06/11/2025 10:15 DISORDERLY 524 W CORDOVA RD F247  NC  06/11/2025 11:04:37
25-111341 06/11/2025 10:19 BARKING DOG 804 DON GASPAR AVE S508  NR  06/11/2025 11:39:56
25-111350 06/11/2025 10:35 ASSISTING 3151 CERRILLOS RD A204  CNR 06/11/2025 10:49:11
25-111361 06/11/2025 10:44 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B309  NR  06/11/2025 12:02:27
25-111362 06/11/2025 10:45 FOLLOW UP N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W I108  CNR 06/11/2025 10:55:07
25-111363 06/11/2025 10:47 SPECIAL 2020 CALLE LORCA I100  CNR 06/11/2025 16:04:53
25-111366 06/11/2025 10:49 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A231  CNR 06/11/2025 10:58:33
25-111367 06/11/2025 10:51 SIMPLE BATTERY100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST F247  R   06/11/2025 14:17:45
25-111369 06/11/2025 10:59 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B210  NR  06/11/2025 13:45:03
25-111371 06/11/2025 11:02 ILLEGALLY ACEQUIA DE LAS JOYAS/AGUA A408  NR  06/11/2025 11:27:22
25-111372 06/11/2025 11:02 ILLEGALLY 2802 SIRINGO RD S405  CI  06/11/2025 11:05:09
25-111373 06/11/2025 11:04 STRAY 1334 AGUA FRIA ST S504  R   06/11/2025 12:58:25
25-111374 06/11/2025 11:07 CLOSE PATROL 3320 CERRILLOS RD S405  NR  06/11/2025 11:10:37
25-111375 06/11/2025 11:08 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY CLUB RD A204  VW  06/11/2025 12:14:45
25-111376 06/11/2025 11:08 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A231  NR  06/11/2025 11:36:36
25-111378 06/11/2025 11:10 ILLEGALLY 3217 LOURAINE CIR S405  CI  06/11/2025 11:13:05
25-111379 06/11/2025 11:10 FOLLOW UP 1614 PASEO DE PERALTA A203  CNR 06/11/2025 11:23:20
25-111380 06/11/2025 11:11 RESTRAIN OF 3800-19 CERRILLOS RD S508  NR  06/11/2025 13:50:10
25-111383 06/11/2025 11:19 CHECK 106 N GUADALUPE ST A284  AS  06/11/2025 11:42:06
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25-111384 06/11/2025 11:21 WELFARE OLD PECOS TRL/RODEO RD R278  NR  06/11/2025 11:56:32
25-111389 06/11/2025 11:24 NARCOTICS S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL V233  R   06/11/2025 16:08:07
25-111390 06/11/2025 11:24 DEAD ANIMAL 1491 CLARK RD S504  NR  06/11/2025 12:20:33
25-111391 06/11/2025 11:26 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NC  06/11/2025 12:00:22
25-111393 06/11/2025 11:31 CLOSE PATROL 550 W SAN MATEO RD S404  NR  06/11/2025 12:22:14
25-111394 06/11/2025 11:33 DISORDERLY 4042 CERRILLOS RD A231  NR  06/11/2025 11:52:10
25-111395 06/11/2025 11:40 SUSPICIOUS 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B309  CNR 06/11/2025 12:43:21
25-111398 06/11/2025 11:50 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/CERRILLOS R285  NC  06/11/2025 12:03:59
25-111399 06/11/2025 11:52 FOLLOW UP 3550 ZAFARANO DR A231  NR  06/11/2025 12:15:55
25-111403 06/11/2025 11:55 DISORDERLY W ALAMEDA ST/CAMINO DEL B264  NR  06/11/2025 15:32:28
25-111405 06/11/2025 11:56 LOCATED 1834 KIVA RD F235  SUP 06/11/2025 12:16:48
25-111406 06/11/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W R285  NR  06/11/2025 13:11:42
25-111408 06/11/2025 12:04 NARCOTICS S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL V303  R   06/11/2025 12:04:14
25-111407 06/11/2025 12:04 NARCOTICS S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL V303  R   06/11/2025 12:04:14
25-111411 06/11/2025 12:09 BARKING DOG 2168 CANDELERO ST S504  NR  06/11/2025 14:46:34
25-111412 06/11/2025 12:09 FOLLOW UP 2801 CERRILLOS RD A203  CNR 06/11/2025 12:32:30
25-111415 06/11/2025 12:12 FIREWORKS 4329 PASEO DE LA ACEQUIA A204  NR  06/11/2025 13:00:30
25-111417 06/11/2025 12:13 WELFARE 1200-BLK SENDA LN A231  R   06/11/2025 12:59:14
25-111424 06/11/2025 12:21 CLOSE PATROL ALICIA ST/HICKOX ST B309  NR  06/11/2025 15:59:58
25-111425 06/11/2025 12:23 SUSPICIOUS 1807 OTOWI DR B309  NC  06/11/2025 15:18:54
25-111426 06/11/2025 12:24 WELFARE 1700 SECOND ST R285  NC  06/11/2025 12:41:51
25-111428 06/11/2025 12:26 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD A408  MVC 06/11/2025 13:55:58
25-111430 06/11/2025 12:27 ANIMAL CALL 102 DAYBREAK S508  NR  06/11/2025 13:37:44
25-111431 06/11/2025 12:30 CHECK 1108 DON CUBERO AVE B309  AS  06/11/2025 15:29:37
25-111432 06/11/2025 12:31 911 HANG UP 113 WASHINGTON AVE R285  CNR 06/11/2025 13:03:06
25-111433 06/11/2025 12:35 FOLLOW UP 442 GALISTEO ST A249  NR  06/11/2025 14:07:28
25-111439 06/11/2025 12:45 NARCOTICS S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL V233  R   06/11/2025 12:45:26
25-111441 06/11/2025 12:57 SHOPLIFTER 3201 ZAFARANO DR R278  NR  06/11/2025 13:03:52
25-111443 06/11/2025 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA A204  NR  06/11/2025 13:28:12
25-111445 06/11/2025 13:04 DOMESTIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/PACHECO A284  NC  06/11/2025 13:42:24
25-111447 06/11/2025 13:08 NARCOTICS 2020 CALLE LORCA B306  NC  06/11/2025 15:50:31
25-111448 06/11/2025 13:16 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD F211  NC  06/11/2025 15:29:10
25-111450 06/11/2025 13:17 WARRANT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD B309  R   06/11/2025 14:58:26
25-111454 06/11/2025 13:29 DOCUMENTED 122 FIESTA ST B230  CNI 06/11/2025 14:00:26
25-111457 06/11/2025 13:37 TEST CALL LAW 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   R   06/11/2025 13:39:05
25-111459 06/11/2025 13:38 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  R   06/11/2025 15:16:23
25-111464 06/11/2025 13:44 TEST CALL LAW 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   R   06/11/2025 13:44:38
25-111465 06/11/2025 13:47 911 HANG UP 4331 JAGUAR LOOP A204  NR  06/11/2025 14:17:18
25-111466 06/11/2025 13:59 ATTEMPT TO CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD B72   NC  06/11/2025 14:05:29
25-111467 06/11/2025 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 6486 CAMINO ROJO R285  NC  06/11/2025 14:19:46
25-111468 06/11/2025 14:00 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  R   06/11/2025 15:59:51
25-111469 06/11/2025 14:07 ANIMALS 4250 AIRPORT RD S508  NC  06/11/2025 15:22:19
25-111471 06/11/2025 14:17 CLOSE PATROL 5131-101 MAIN ST B227  NC  06/11/2025 15:20:22
25-111472 06/11/2025 14:19 TEST CALL LAW 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F235  R   06/11/2025 14:19:52
25-111476 06/11/2025 14:35 TRAFFIC GONZALES RD/E ALAMEDA ST B402  NC  06/11/2025 15:12:48
25-111482 06/11/2025 14:51 DOMESTIC 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR B210  R   06/11/2025 19:29:43
25-111485 06/11/2025 14:53 DISORDERLY 1196 HARRISON RD B327  NR  06/11/2025 15:22:04
25-111486 06/11/2025 14:54 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  NR  06/11/2025 15:40:45
25-111489 06/11/2025 15:01 NARCOTICS 1043 ALTO ST B309  NC  06/11/2025 15:52:29
25-111490 06/11/2025 15:01 CLOSE PATROL CALLE LORCA/SIRINGO RD S404  NR  06/11/2025 15:13:52
25-111492 06/11/2025 15:08 TRO VIOLATION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 06/11/2025 15:53:48
25-111495 06/11/2025 15:09 CRIMINAL 2110 S PACHECO ST B210  NR  06/11/2025 15:37:47
25-111496 06/11/2025 15:13 CLOSE PATROL QUAPAW ST/ESPINACITAS ST S404  NR  06/11/2025 15:23:38
25-111501 06/11/2025 15:18 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NC  06/11/2025 17:15:01
25-111504 06/11/2025 15:20 FOLLOW UP 1229 CERRILLOS RD B227  CNR 06/11/2025 16:06:19
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25-111507 06/11/2025 15:22 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL CIELO B227  VW  06/11/2025 15:30:04
25-111508 06/11/2025 15:22 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR A11   NR  06/11/2025 20:56:26
25-111509 06/11/2025 15:23 FOLLOW UP 105 DAYBREAK S508  R   06/11/2025 16:24:22
25-111510 06/11/2025 15:23 CLOSE PATROL QUAPAW ST/FIFTH ST S404  NR  06/11/2025 15:31:49
25-111511 06/11/2025 15:25 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B264  NR  06/11/2025 16:22:28
25-111513 06/11/2025 15:27 ASSISTING 2400 CAMINO AGUA AZUL B327  CNR 06/11/2025 16:15:26
25-111515 06/11/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B323  NR  06/11/2025 17:24:47
25-111518 06/11/2025 15:32 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B242  NR  06/11/2025 16:21:26
25-111520 06/11/2025 15:35 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO CARLOS REY/SIRINGO B403  MVC 06/11/2025 16:01:55
25-111521 06/11/2025 15:38 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 06/11/2025 16:17:33
25-111522 06/11/2025 15:40 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD B306  R   06/11/2025 18:31:00
25-111523 06/11/2025 15:51 BURGLARY 627 CAMINO DE LA LUZ B214  R   06/11/2025 18:39:45
25-111527 06/11/2025 15:59 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/ERRETT ST B309  VW  06/11/2025 16:00:44
25-111529 06/11/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B268  NR  06/11/2025 16:38:02
25-111528 06/11/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B227  CNR 06/11/2025 16:14:17
25-111531 06/11/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/ESPINACITAS ST B227  NR  06/11/2025 16:49:19
25-111530 06/11/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B327  NR  06/11/2025 17:24:52
25-111532 06/11/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B301  NR  06/11/2025 17:32:15
25-111537 06/11/2025 16:01 MV ACCIDENT 2650 SAWMILL RD B301  MVC 06/11/2025 17:22:06
25-111544 06/11/2025 16:06 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD B402  NR  06/11/2025 16:48:04
25-111545 06/11/2025 16:07 STRAY 4350 AIRPORT RD S508  R   06/11/2025 16:07:26
25-111547 06/11/2025 16:10 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/RAMP B242  NC  06/11/2025 16:48:55
25-111549 06/11/2025 16:10 DISORDERLY 1750 HOPEWELL ST B323  NR  06/11/2025 16:49:13
25-111552 06/11/2025 16:14 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A204  NR  06/11/2025 20:26:30
25-111556 06/11/2025 16:19 STRAY 1801-F43 ESPINACITAS ST S508  R   06/11/2025 18:00:06
25-111557 06/11/2025 16:19 TRAFFIC STOP 2020 CERRILLOS RD D70   CI  06/11/2025 16:28:29
25-111558 06/11/2025 16:20 ANIMAL 5701 HERRERA DR S504  NR  06/11/2025 17:22:34
25-111560 06/11/2025 16:29 DOMESTIC 4501-E204 SAN IGNACIO RD B268  NR  06/11/2025 17:15:27
25-111561 06/11/2025 16:29 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  NR  06/11/2025 17:34:57
25-111574 06/11/2025 16:56 911 HANG UP 1 MILAGRO RD B242  NR  06/11/2025 17:36:42
25-111575 06/11/2025 16:57 TRAFFIC STOP THIRD ST/QUAPAW ST B323  CI  06/11/2025 17:16:22
25-111576 06/11/2025 16:57 WELFARE 3251 CERRILLOS RD I108  NR  06/11/2025 17:04:32
25-111578 06/11/2025 17:00 STALLED W ZIA RD/CAMINO PINTORES B402  CNR 06/11/2025 17:02:27
25-111579 06/11/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST B402  NR  06/11/2025 17:24:27
25-111580 06/11/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR B227  NR  06/11/2025 17:10:50
25-111587 06/11/2025 17:08 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 06/11/2025 17:58:51
25-111592 06/11/2025 17:22 BURGLARY OF 2308 CERRILLOS RD B264  NR  06/11/2025 18:15:35
25-111598 06/11/2025 17:25 WELFARE 2721 CERRILLOS RD B323  NR  06/11/2025 17:41:00
25-111599 06/11/2025 17:25 ILLEGALLY 905 DON JUAN ST B402  NR  06/11/2025 17:42:26
25-111601 06/11/2025 17:26 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  NR  06/11/2025 17:34:17
25-111603 06/11/2025 17:27 WELFARE S GUADALUPE ST/DON DIEGO B301  R   06/11/2025 18:16:51
25-111604 06/11/2025 17:29 WELFARE 2917 PUEBLO TSANKAWI B227  CNR 06/11/2025 18:23:27
25-111607 06/11/2025 17:39 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B402  MVC 06/11/2025 18:04:38
25-111609 06/11/2025 17:42 TRAFFIC STOP 3900 RODEO RD P14   VW  06/11/2025 17:45:58
25-111610 06/11/2025 17:42 AGGRAVATED SOUTH MEADOWS RD/ALAMEDA B323  R   06/11/2025 20:27:22
25-111615 06/11/2025 17:45 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY CLUB RD D70   CI  06/11/2025 18:07:34
25-111616 06/11/2025 17:47 DISORDERLY HICKOX ST/JIRON ST B301  NC  06/11/2025 18:26:07
25-111620 06/11/2025 17:52 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/RANCHO SIRINGO DR P14   CI  06/11/2025 18:00:12
25-111621 06/11/2025 17:55 SUSPICIOUS 6921 AIRPORT RD B242  NC  06/11/2025 19:07:28
25-111623 06/11/2025 17:57 ABANDONED 2397 CAMINO PINTORES S404  NR  06/11/2025 18:06:14
25-111624 06/11/2025 18:02 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST P14   CI  06/11/2025 18:41:18
25-111625 06/11/2025 18:02 NARCOTICS 258 URIOSTE ST B301  CNR 06/11/2025 18:47:14
25-111627 06/11/2025 18:08 CHECK 858 CAMINO FRANCISCA B306  AS  06/11/2025 20:28:19
25-111628 06/11/2025 18:17 DISORDERLY 1196 HARRISON RD B227  CNR 06/11/2025 18:37:14
25-111629 06/11/2025 18:18 MV ACCIDENT 4353 AIRPORT RD B403  CNI 06/11/2025 18:53:31
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25-111631 06/11/2025 18:21 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE I113  NC  06/11/2025 18:37:43
25-111636 06/11/2025 18:31 ASSISTING 2101 CERRILLOS RD B227  NC  06/11/2025 18:37:48
25-111637 06/11/2025 18:33 SUSPICIOUS 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR B72   NR  06/11/2025 19:13:28
25-111638 06/11/2025 18:34 DISORDERLY 1115 DON JUAN ST B301  CNR 06/11/2025 18:41:31
25-111639 06/11/2025 18:36 SUSPICIOUS 2800-15 CERRILLOS RD C256  NC  06/11/2025 21:36:46
25-111642 06/11/2025 18:44 ANIMALS 2525 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B403  NR  06/11/2025 21:27:22
25-111643 06/11/2025 18:44 ASSIST FIRE 2400-C CERRILLOS RD I113  AA  06/11/2025 18:53:24
25-111644 06/11/2025 18:47 FIGHT 2575 CALLE DELFINO B301  R   06/11/2025 20:28:34
25-111645 06/11/2025 18:48 TRAFFIC STOP 2501 ALAMOSA DR P14   CI  06/11/2025 19:02:24
25-111650 06/11/2025 18:56 STALLED BECKNER RD/CERRILLOS RD S404  CNR 06/11/2025 19:05:52
25-111652 06/11/2025 19:00 WEAPONS OR 2530 YUCCA ST K254  NR  06/11/2025 19:13:15
25-111653 06/11/2025 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B227  NC  06/11/2025 19:20:58
25-111656 06/11/2025 19:06 DISORDERLY W ALAMEDA ST/GALISTEO ST B306  NC  06/11/2025 20:00:49
25-111658 06/11/2025 19:09 LARCENY IN 3550 ZAFARANO DR B214  R   06/11/2025 23:36:52
25-111666 06/11/2025 19:26 ILLEGALLY CAMINO SAN JUAN/CAMINO AZULB402  CNR 06/11/2025 19:50:15
25-111667 06/11/2025 19:27 ASSIST FIRE 1301 ALTA VISTA ST B227  NC  06/11/2025 19:36:26
25-111674 06/11/2025 19:45 LARCENY IN 3550 ZAFARANO DR F211  R   06/11/2025 19:45:56
25-111680 06/11/2025 19:59 DISORDERLY 1344-E JORGENSEN LN B268  CNR 06/11/2025 20:42:51
25-111681 06/11/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B301  NR  06/11/2025 21:13:48
25-111682 06/11/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 6486 CAMINO ROJO C238  NR  06/11/2025 21:19:37
25-111684 06/11/2025 20:05 911 HANG UP 150 WASHINGTON AVE B301  NC  06/11/2025 20:41:03
25-111688 06/11/2025 20:12 DISORDERLY 1405 MACLOVIA ST B306  CNR 06/11/2025 21:00:12
25-111689 06/11/2025 20:17 ANIMAL 4250 CERRILLOS RD B403  NC  06/11/2025 21:40:13
25-111690 06/11/2025 20:20 CHECK 3309 ZINNIA LN B327  AS  06/11/2025 21:00:35
25-111693 06/11/2025 20:30 SUSPICIOUS 1218 SILER RD B227  NC  06/11/2025 20:43:38
25-111694 06/11/2025 20:31 TRO VIOLATION 6151-132 AIRPORT RD C229  R   06/11/2025 21:44:43
25-111701 06/11/2025 20:51 ASSIST WITH 2800-32 CERRILLOS RD C291  CNR 06/11/2025 21:53:51
25-111702 06/11/2025 20:52 ASSIST WITH 1506-B AGUA FRIA ST C212  CNR 06/11/2025 21:12:19
25-111706 06/11/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C238  NC  06/11/2025 21:14:15
25-111708 06/11/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA C238  NR  06/11/2025 21:43:36
25-111711 06/11/2025 21:01 ANIMALS 2033 CALLE LORCA C223  NC  06/11/2025 22:33:04
25-111712 06/11/2025 21:07 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR C251  NC  06/11/2025 21:20:37
25-111713 06/11/2025 21:09 TRAFFIC STOP 3545 ZAFARANO DR B323  VW  06/11/2025 21:11:22
25-111716 06/11/2025 21:15 DISORDERLY 120 S FEDERAL PL C246  NC  06/11/2025 21:32:48
25-111718 06/11/2025 21:17 TRAFFIC STOP 3360 CERRILLOS RD C212  CI  06/11/2025 21:39:38
25-111721 06/11/2025 21:19 SUSPICIOUS 6397 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO C238  NR  06/11/2025 21:24:16
25-111722 06/11/2025 21:20 SUSPICIOUS 147-12 GONZALES RD C223  NC  06/11/2025 21:37:15
25-111723 06/11/2025 21:20 SUSPICIOUS 2704 CERRILLOS RD C246  CNR 06/11/2025 21:43:25
25-111726 06/11/2025 21:25 TRAFFIC STOP 4353 AIRPORT RD C251  VW  06/11/2025 21:32:32
25-111731 06/11/2025 21:44 SUSPICIOUS 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C212  NR  06/11/2025 21:49:48
25-111732 06/11/2025 21:46 STALLED AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD C251  NR  06/11/2025 22:06:51
25-111733 06/11/2025 21:50 SUSPICIOUS 3221-A RODEO RD C238  NR  06/11/2025 22:04:04
25-111735 06/11/2025 21:53 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR C251  NR  06/11/2025 22:08:50
25-111737 06/11/2025 21:56 TRAFFIC STOP W DE VARGAS ST/GALISTEO ST C246  VW  06/11/2025 22:02:00
25-111738 06/11/2025 21:57 STALLED 5221 LAS SOLERAS DR B403  NR  06/11/2025 23:07:52
25-111739 06/11/2025 21:58 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  SUP 06/11/2025 22:27:18
25-111740 06/11/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C228  NR  06/11/2025 22:42:04
25-111745 06/11/2025 22:03 OPEN BROKEN 125 N GUADALUPE ST C246  R   06/11/2025 23:09:55
25-111750 06/11/2025 22:22 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE B15   CI  06/11/2025 22:51:12
25-111751 06/11/2025 22:22 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VITALIA ST B15   NR  06/11/2025 22:50:27
25-111755 06/11/2025 22:33 PSYCHIATRIC 805 EARLY ST B301  AA  06/11/2025 22:47:02
25-111756 06/11/2025 22:34 CHECK ALARM 5251 LAS SOLERAS DR B242  CNR 06/11/2025 22:42:21
25-111763 06/11/2025 22:48 WARRANT 3298 CERRILLOS RD C291  R   06/12/2025 00:24:29
25-111765 06/11/2025 22:48 WEAPONS OR 6332-614 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO C229  NC  06/11/2025 23:17:57
25-111767 06/11/2025 22:49 LARCENY 2110 S PACHECO ST C223  NC  06/11/2025 23:08:19
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25-111768 06/11/2025 22:51 TRAFFIC STOP 2045 CERRILLOS RD C251  CI  06/11/2025 23:03:10
25-111769 06/11/2025 22:51 CLOSE PATROL 2001 HOPEWELL ST C223  NR  06/11/2025 22:54:48
25-111770 06/11/2025 22:51 DISORDERLY 1612 PACHECO ST C228  NR  06/11/2025 23:04:58
25-111772 06/11/2025 22:55 TRAFFIC STOP 6005 JAGUAR DR C229  CI  06/11/2025 23:04:40
25-111773 06/11/2025 22:58 ARSON 2775 AGUA FRIA ST C238  R   06/11/2025 23:58:22
25-111775 06/11/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C251  NR  06/11/2025 23:48:46
25-111777 06/11/2025 23:00 BURGLARY OF 1718 THIRD ST C223  R   06/11/2025 23:40:39
25-111779 06/11/2025 23:05 WELFARE 1729 THIRD ST C223  CNR 06/11/2025 23:40:33
25-111780 06/11/2025 23:05 OFFICER 1704 CAMINO CARLOS REY C251  CNR 06/11/2025 23:11:00
25-111781 06/11/2025 23:06 DISORDERLY 3011 CERRILLOS RD C229  NC  06/11/2025 23:39:34
25-111784 06/11/2025 23:16 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD B306  CNR 06/12/2025 00:07:42
25-111789 06/11/2025 23:27 BARKING DOG 2214 CALLE CACIQUE C237  NC  06/12/2025 02:38:13
25-111791 06/11/2025 23:29 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD C246  CNR 06/11/2025 23:37:18
25-111793 06/11/2025 23:31 OFFICER 2400-C CERRILLOS RD B15   CNR 06/11/2025 23:32:51
25-111799 06/11/2025 23:43 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD C256  NR  06/12/2025 00:03:16
25-111801 06/11/2025 23:48 WELFARE 3007-209 CERRILLOS RD C229  CNR 06/12/2025 00:03:03

Total Number of Events Listed: 285
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2025-006047 06/11/2025 00:20 DOMESTIC 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-006048 06/11/2025 01:53 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-006049 06/11/2025 03:07 TROVIOLA 2612 REDWOOD ST C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-006050 06/11/2025 06:48 HARASS  6541 WINDING RIDGE LOOP A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-006051 06/11/2025 06:39 LARCENY 1862 CERRILLOS RD F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-006052 06/11/2025 08:59 LARCENY 3901 OLIVER RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-006053 06/11/2025 08:47 HARASS  2216-B BROTHERS RD F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-006054 06/11/2025 06:56 STRAY   1611 CALLE LORCA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-006055 06/11/2025 09:31 CRIMDAM
A

2500 CALLE DELFINO F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

2025-006056 06/11/2025 10:06 CRIDAMM
V

442 GALISTEO ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-006057 06/11/2025 10:00 AGGBAT  233 CANYON RD F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-006058 06/11/2025 10:12 BURGMV  728-I AGUA FRIA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-006059 06/11/2025 10:51 SIMBATT 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

2025-006060 06/11/2025 11:24 NARCOTIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-006061 06/11/2025 11:04 STRAY   1334 AGUA FRIA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-006062 06/11/2025 12:04 NARCOTIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

V303  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-006063 06/11/2025 12:04 NARCOTIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

V303  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-006064 06/11/2025 12:13 WELFARE 1200-BLK SENDA LN A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-006065 06/11/2025 12:45 NARCOTIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-006066 06/11/2025 13:17 WARRANT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-006067 06/11/2025 13:37 TESTCALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

2025-006068 06/11/2025 13:44 TESTCALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

2025-006069 06/11/2025 14:19 TESTCALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F235  BRICENO, JOSE

2025-006071 06/11/2025 13:38 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-006072 06/11/2025 14:00 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-006073 06/11/2025 15:23 FOLLOWU
P

105 DAYBREAK S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-006074 06/11/2025 16:07 STRAY   4350 AIRPORT RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-006075 06/11/2025 14:51 DOMESTIC 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-006076 06/11/2025 16:19 STRAY   1801-F43 ESPINACITAS ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-006077 06/11/2025 17:27 WELFARE S GUADALUPE ST/DON 
DIEGO AVE

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-006078 06/11/2025 15:40 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-006079 06/11/2025 15:51 BURGLAR
Y

627 CAMINO DE LA LUZ B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-006080 06/11/2025 17:42 AGGASLT SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/ALAMEDA FRONTAGE 
RD

B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-006081 06/11/2025 18:47 FIGHT   2575 CALLE DELFINO B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-006082 06/11/2025 19:09 IPLARCEN 3550 ZAFARANO DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-006083 06/11/2025 19:45 IPLARCEN 3550 ZAFARANO DR F211  MILLER, JOEL

2025-006084 06/11/2025 20:31 TROVIOLA 6151-132 AIRPORT RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-006085 06/11/2025 22:03 OPENDOO
R

125 N GUADALUPE ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-006086 06/11/2025 22:48 WARRANT 3298 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-006087 06/11/2025 23:00 BURGMV  1718 THIRD ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-006088 06/11/2025 22:58 ARSON   2775 AGUA FRIA ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

Total Number of Events Listed:  41
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